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Women / 4 / Middle
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hailey Lopez246
CYC

9.375 8.775 9.1259.500 36.775
3 7 1 4 1 

1 

Olivia Griffith216
Byers Roseville

8.950 9.000 9.1759.000 36.125
12T 4T 4 3 2 

2 

Jazmin Lor137
Byers Elk Grove

8.950 8.675 9.2759.150 36.050
12T 8T 2T 1 3 

3 

Allison Young278
Cal Sports

9.150 9.000 9.0008.825 35.975
7 4T 7T 5T 4 

4 

Kayla Valdez142
Byers Elk Grove

9.450 8.450 9.2258.650 35.775
1 12 9 2 5 

5 

Varsha Venkatram277
Cal Sports

9.300 9.225 8.7508.375 35.650
5 2 14 13 6 

6 

Dinah James264
Cal Sports

9.400 8.350 8.8008.950 35.500
2 13 5 10T 7 

7 

Lauren Roeschlein268
Cal Sports

9.000 9.300 8.7758.325 35.400
10T 1 15T 12 8T

8T

Emma Johnson273
Cal Sports

9.175 8.825 9.0008.400 35.400
6 6 12T 5T 8T

8T

Franchesca Bongcaron106
Byers Elk Grove

9.025 8.675 8.4759.150 35.325
8T 8T 2T 14 10 

10 

Hope Karim-Whitt104
Byers Elk Grove

8.850 8.500 8.9508.925 35.225
15 11 6 7 11 

11 

Ginger Witchek250
Auburn Gymnastics-CA

9.025 8.650 8.8008.400 34.875
8T 10 12T 10T 12 

12 

Simone Gandy134
Byers Elk Grove

8.750 8.100 8.8508.825 34.525
18 15 7T 8 13 

13 

Jordan Smith275
Cal Sports

8.875 9.100 8.1758.050 34.200
14 3 19 16 14 

14 

Adrianna Vasquez143
Byers Elk Grove

9.000 8.175 8.4258.425 34.025
10T 14 11 15 15 

15 

Victoria Zeigler144
Byers Elk Grove

8.825 7.875 8.8258.450 33.975
16 16 10 9 16 

16 

Olivia Smith218
Byers Roseville

8.500 6.950 8.0258.325 31.800
20 19 15T 17 17 

17 

Kirsten Jilot255
Auburn Gymnastics-CA

8.675 7.075 7.2258.100 31.075
19 18 18 21 18 

18 

Mia Delgado270
Cal Sports

8.800 7.425 7.4257.350 31.000
17 17 20 20 19 

19 

Hailie Staton276
Cal Sports

9.350 6.550 7.8007.125 30.825
4 20 21 18 20 

20 

Dani Rydjord113
Aerials

8.475 5.450 7.4508.250 29.625
21 21 17 19 21 

21 
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